156 Patents Pending
LIMELITE - Continuous floor mounted up-lighting system
157
L
IM
E
L
IT

120	 120 volts
277	 277 volts
Ordering Example
LL-MR16-50-6-72-S-ELC-120
LIMELITE fixture for 12V MR16, 50 watt lamps, 6” o/c, 72” length,
silver finish, electronic transformer, 120 volts
B
6.00”
A A
Knobs to adjust
extension / tilt
Rear access
cover
Wiring
compartment w/
integral transformers
Vertical baffle
between lamps
Mounting holes
358º rotation
45º tilt
A
A = Spacing       B = Spacing x 0.5
A A B
1.80” ext.
1.86”
6.00”
1.88”
Features
• �UPLIGHTING - Suitable for floor surface installation against
walls, display glass or freestanding.
• �RETRACTABLE GIMBAL - Provides added display illumination
versatility. Lamp holder retracts 1.80” and has 358º rotation with
45º tilt adjustability.
• �SHIELDING BAFFLES - Baffles provide decreased lamp bright-
ness.
• �INTEGRAL ELECTRONIC METAL HALIDE BALLASTS - May
also be wired for remote ballasts. Housing includes a
wiring compartment with removable access door. Transformers
are mounted inside the wiring compartment.
Length is equal to the amount of lamps in a fixture multiplied by the
length of the lamp spacing. Maximum single unit length is 8 feet.
Examples:
6” o/c Spacing 9” o/c Spacing
1 light = 6” overall length 1 light = 9” overall length
2 light = 12” overall length 2 light = 18” overall length
3 light = 18” overall length 3 light = 27” overall length
4 light = 24” overall length 4 light = 36” overall length
5 light = 30” overall length 5 light = 45” overall length
6 light = 36” overall length 6 light = 54” overall length
7 light = 42” overall length 7 light = 63” overall length
8 light = 48” overall length 8 light = 72” overall length
9 light = 54” overall length 9 light = 81” overall length
10 light = 60” overall length 10 light = 90” overall length
11 light = 66” overall length 11 light = 99” overall length
12 light = 72” overall length 12 light = 108” overall length
B
6.00”
A A
Knobs to adjust
extension / tilt
Rear access
cover
Wiring
compartment w/
integral transformers
Vertical baffle
between lamps
Mounting holes
358º rotation
45º tilt
A
A = Spacing       B = Spacing x 0.5

120	 120 volts
277	 277 volts
Ordering Example
LL-ES16MH-20-12-72-S-ELC-120
LIMELITE fixture for ES16MH BriteSpot® lamp, 20 watt lamps,
12” o/c, 72” length, silver finish, electronic ballast, 120 volts
Features
• �UPLIGHTING - Suitable for floor surface installation against
walls, display glass or freestanding.
• �RETRACTABLE GIMBAL - Provides added display illumination
versatility. Lamp holder retracts 1.80” and has 358º rotation with
45º tilt adjustability.
• �SHIELDING BAFFLES - Baffles provide decreased lamp bright-
ness.
• �INTEGRAL ELECTRONIC METAL HALIDE BALLASTS - May
also be wired for remote ballasts. Housing includes a
wiring compartment with removable access door. Ballasts are
mounted inside the wiring compartment.
B
6.00”
Knobs to adjust
extension / tilt
Rear access
cover
Wiring
compartment w/
integral ballasts
Vertical baffle
between lamps
Mounting holes
358º rotation
45º tilt
A = Spacing       B = Spacing x 0.5
AA B
1.80” ext.
1.86”
6.00”
1.88”
9” o/c Spacing 12” o/c Spacing
1 light = 9” overall length 1 light = 12” overall length
2 light = 18” overall length 2 light = 24” overall length
3 light = 27” overall length 3 light = 36” overall length
4 light = 36” overall length 4 light = 48” overall length
5 light = 45” overall length 5 light = 60” overall length
6 light = 54” overall length 6 light = 72” overall length
7 light = 63” overall length 7 light = 84” overall length
8 light = 72” overall length 8 light = 96” overall length
9 light = 81” overall length 9 light = 108” overall length
10 light = 90” overall length 10 light = 120” overall length
11 light = 99” overall length 11 light = 132” overall length
12 light = 108” overall length 12 light = 144” overall length
B
6.00”
Knobs to adjust
extension / tilt
Rear access
cover
Wiring
compartment w/
integral ballasts
Vertical baffle
between lamps
Mounting holes
358º rotation
45º tilt
A = Spacing       B = Spacing x 0.5
AA B
1.80” ext.
1.86”